



Certified Bid Tabulation
CHESTER COUNTY SMALL PROJECTS
RFB 22-54.05
Thursday, February 23, 2023, 2:00 PM



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	COMPANY NAME		COMPANY NAME	
				LCI-Lineberger		Reeves Construction Co	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
2	Mobilization	4	EACH	\$8,500.00	\$34,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$21,000.00
3	Traffic Control	4	EACH	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00
4	CMRB Method A	4432	SY	\$7.10	\$31,467.20	\$7.25	\$32,133.06
5	Portland Cement @ 60 LBS/ SY	133	TON	\$230.00	\$30,590.00	\$240.00	\$31,920.00
6	Maintenance Stone	50	TON	\$185.00	\$9,250.00	\$114.50	\$5,725.00
7	HMA Surface Course Type C (Liquid Included) 2" Uniform	4577	SY	\$18.91	\$86,551.07	\$15.50	\$70,943.50
8	Permanent Vegetation	0.85	ACRE	\$5,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,570.00
9	Permanent Construction Signs Schedule E	48	SF	\$9.52	\$456.96	\$6.50	\$312.00
10	Permanent Construction Signs Schedule C	152	SF	\$9.52	\$1,447.04	\$6.50	\$988.00
11	Loose Stone/25 MPH	8.5	SF	\$14.28	\$121.38	\$6.50	\$55.25
12	Street Sign	3	EACH	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
13	24" White Solid Lines (Stop Bar) Thermoplastic 125-Mil	54	LF	\$11.90	\$642.60	\$10.00	\$540.00
14	4" White Skips Thermo 90-Mil	370	LF	\$1.78	\$658.60	\$1.50	\$555.00
15	4" White Solid Lines Thermo 90-Mil	540	LF	\$1.78	\$961.20	\$1.50	\$810.00
16	4" Yellow Solid Lines Thermo 90-Mil	640	LF	\$1.78	\$1,139.20	\$1.50	\$960.00
17	8" White Chevron Thermo 125-Mil	250	LF	\$3.27	\$817.50	\$2.75	\$687.50
18	Right Turn Arrow Thermo 125-Mil	2	EACH	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
19	Left Turn Arrow Thermo 125-Mil	2	EACH	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
20	Straight Ahead Arrow Thermo 125-Mil	1	EACH	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
21	18" RCP	156	LF	\$182.00	\$28,392.00	\$203.00	\$31,668.00
22	Stop Sign R1-1-30 1-3P-14	3	EACH	\$255.00	\$765.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
23	Tree Removal (Approximate 2' Diameter Hardwood)	1	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
24	Tree Removal (Approximate 18" Diameter Pine)	1	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
25	Pipe Removal and Disposal	30	LF	\$190.00	\$5,700.00	\$172.00	\$5,160.00
26	Remove Existing Roadway and Replace with Existing Material	300	SY	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$22.50	\$6,750.00
27	Reset Fence	50	LF	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$32.60	\$1,630.00
28	New Fence to Match Existing	220	LF	\$40.00	\$8,800.00	\$32.60	\$7,172.00
29	Necessary Clearing and Grading at New Entrance (Rodman)	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
30	Remove Existing Gate and Deliver to Public Works	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$996.00	\$996.00
31	Install New 36' Gate (2-18' Sections)	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,190.00	\$5,190.00
32	Misc. Grading, Cleanup, Asphalt Prep, Dirt (Kee Moore)	1	LS	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
33	HMA Intermediate Type C	170	TON	\$240.00	\$40,800.00	\$177.50	\$30,175.00
34	Pipe Collar	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
35	HMA Surface Type 3 Type C Patching roadway	55	SY	\$260.00	\$14,300.00	\$112.50	\$6,187.50
36	HMA Surface Type 3 Type C Apron Paving	16	SY	\$695.00	\$11,120.00	\$352.00	\$5,632.00
				TOTAL	\$420,029.75	TOTAL	\$438,760.81
				Ranking	1	Ranking	2

The signature below certifies that the bids tabulated herein are an accurate summary of the bids received and that any discrepancies have been identified and corrected. Reeves, on line 44, did not extend unit price correctly and it has been corrected. Based on the bid tabulations herein, LCI-Lineberger Construction, Inc., is the lowest responsive bidder.

Signature

William L. Coleman, Jr.
Project Manager

Date 2/24/2023